
CSXC	BEACHES	RACE
09.20.17
info@ultimateracinginc.com

Division:	FE
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Gender Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	ASSUMPTION
Team	Score:	44

1 16 LUCREZIA	GOWDY 					9:46 4 5 F FE Assumption
2 30 RACHEL	OSSI 					9:57 6 8 F FE Assumption
3 43 ABBY	WHITCOMB 				10:06 8 8 F FE Assumption
4 11 GRAE	CAMERLENGO 				10:19 10 7 F FE Assumption
5 2 TAYLOR	ALLIGOOD 				10:39 16 7 F FE Assumption
6 7 SCARLET	BAKKAR 				11:05 24 7 F FE Assumption
7 28 EMORY	NELSON 				11:16 27 6 F FE Assumption

Team	Name:	SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
Team	Score:	66

1 318 STELLA	SHAW 					9:53 5 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
2 307 SOPHIE	CRATEM 				10:23 11 6 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
3 320 IZABELLE	YOUNG 				10:32 13 8 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
4 301 HOPE	ALEXANDER 				10:34 14 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
5 305 CAMERON	CLIFFORD 				11:03 23 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
6 308 PATTY	ELMORE 				11:56 37 8 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
7 303 CHARLOTTE	BRESSLER 				12:24 42 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School

Team	Name:	SEAS
Team	Score:	82

1 176 AREVIC	MIRIJANYAN 					9:17 1 8 F FE SEAS
2 170 PAIGE	BRAMMER 				10:18 9 5 F FE SEAS
3 175 EVANNE	MILLER 				10:38 15 5 F FE SEAS
4 177 YEVA	MIRIJANYAN 				10:42 17 6 F FE SEAS
5 174 ISABELLA	GOMEZ 				12:19 40 5 F FE SEAS



Team	Name:	HOLY	FAMILY
Team	Score:	120

1 708 ABIGAIL	MILKES 				10:47 18 7 F FE Holy	Family
2 703 LEA	EL	HAJJ 				10:49 19 6 F FE Holy	Family
3 704 ZOEY	GOODWIN 				10:51 20 7 F FE Holy	Family
4 711 HANNAH	SCHNELLBACHER 				11:26 31 6 F FE Holy	Family
5 714 AMELIA	THIEMAN 				11:27 32 8 F FE Holy	Family
6 701 EMILY	DRAKE 				11:30 33 7 F FE Holy	Family
7 712 KELLY	SULLIVAN 				12:06 39 7 F FE Holy	Family

Team	Name:	ST.	PAULS	BEACH
Team	Score:	126

1 208 NINA	STOUFFER 				10:03 7 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
2 207 DELANEY	RIGGSBEE 				11:01 22 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
3 209 LINDSEY	TRENT 				11:14 26 8 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
4 205 ALEXIS	HOLMES 				11:24 30 6 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
5 201 ELLA	AVERITT 				12:21 41 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach

Team	Name:	PALMER
Team	Score:	131

1 803 SOPHIA	BUSHKELL 					9:40 3 5 F FE Palmer
2 802 ISABELLA	BUSHKELL 				10:52 21 8 F FE Palmer
3 811 ANTONIA	PEREZ-ANDERSON 				11:10 25 6 F FE Palmer
4 801 AVERIE	BRANNIGAN 				12:01 38 8 F FE Palmer
5 807 JENNIFER	GRIGGS 				12:41 44 8 F FE Palmer
6 808 EMMA	JABOUR 				13:33 55 7 F FE Palmer
7 805 CAROLINE	GIEHRL 				14:46 62 8 F FE Palmer

Team	Name:	CATHEDRAL	PARISH
Team	Score:	193

1 956 CAMERON	GROOME 				11:19 28 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
2 963 ELIN	SANBORN 				11:32 34 6 F FE Cathedral	Parish
3 955 GRACE	GOODWIN 				11:53 36 8 F FE Cathedral	Parish
4 953 KAELEY	EINHUESRER 				12:26 43 8 F FE Cathedral	Parish
5 952 ELLA	DELLBRUGGE 				13:25 52 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish



6 957 CATHERINE	HARDY 				13:28 53 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
7 959 CALI	LENNON 	11:08:35 69 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish

Team	Name:	ST	JOSEPH
Team	Score:	194

1 503 KAITLYN	FROST 				10:28 12 8 F FE St	Joseph
2 506 ISABELLA	HUTCHINS 				11:22 29 6 F FE St	Joseph
3 512 ACELINE	MANGANTI 				12:42 45 7 F FE St	Joseph
4 507 ASHLEY	KADI 				13:23 51 7 F FE St	Joseph
5 514 VALERIE	VALDIVIA 				13:43 57 7 F FE St	Joseph
6 504 GRACE	GARDNER 				14:08 58 6 F FE St	Joseph
7 508 AVA	LAVALLEE 				16:25 65 5 F FE St	Joseph

Team	Name:	SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
Team	Score:	206

1 414 EMMA	REVELS 					9:34 2 7 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
2 412 ISABELLA	MILLER 				11:52 35 8 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
3 404 CLARE	COFFEY 				13:30 54 5 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
4 419 REBECCA	TATTERSALL 				13:40 56 6 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
5 406 KATE	GLIDEWELL 				14:35 59 5 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio

Team	Name:	CHRIST	THE	KING
Team	Score:	268

1 606 AVA	FRATTLE 				12:49 47 6 F FE Christ	the	King
2 616 MALIA	PALENIK 				13:12 48 8 F FE Christ	the	King
3 604 ISABELLE	DIONISIO 				13:17 49 6 F FE Christ	the	King
4 607 MALLORY	FRATTLE 				14:40 61 7 F FE Christ	the	King
5 620 ABIGAIL	SWAIN 				16:19 63 7 F FE Christ	the	King
6 613 ELIORA	KPESSOU 				16:21 64 7 F FE Christ	the	King
7 612 LAILA	JEAN-BART 				19:34 68 8 F FE Christ	the	King

Team	Name:	SACRED	HEART
Team	Score:	289

1 1204 GABRIELLA	MICHAEL 				12:45 46 5 F FE Sacred	Heart
2 1206 REBECCA	RANDALL 				13:21 50 6 F FE Sacred	Heart
3 1208 ASHLEY	SANTONIL 				14:38 60 8 F FE Sacred	Heart



4 1203 LEXIS	LOPEZ 				18:23 66 6 F FE Sacred	Heart
5 1201 MARGRETH	GAGNI 				18:34 67 5 F FE Sacred	Heart

Summary	Report	of	Team	Scores

Division;	FE

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						44				ASSUMPTION
		2						66				SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
		3						82				SEAS
		4					120				HOLY	FAMILY
		5					126				ST.	PAULS	BEACH
		6					131				PALMER
		7					193				CATHEDRAL	PARISH
		8					194				ST	JOSEPH
		9					206				SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
	10					268				CHRIST	THE	KING
	11					289				SACRED	HEART

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
BLESSED	TRINITY
RESURRECTION
ST.	PAULS	RIVERSIDE

Division:	ME
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Gender Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	ASSUMPTION
Team	Score:	25

1 67 DREW	MCATEE 					8:26 1 8 M ME Assumption
2 90 ZACH	WAGNER 					8:34 2 8 M ME Assumption
3 49 CARSON	COPE 					8:52 4 6 M ME Assumption
4 53 WALLACE	GRISSETT 					9:05 8 8 M ME Assumption
5 91 GORDON	WHITCOMB 					9:09 10 6 M ME Assumption



6 78 WILL	PETRE 					9:29 14 8 M ME Assumption
7 89 CODY	TUCKER 					9:36 15 7 M ME Assumption

Team	Name:	HOLY	FAMILY
Team	Score:	90

1 728 ALEX	JUBRAN 					8:52 3 8 M ME Holy	Family
2 723 JOE	EL	HAJJ 					9:00 6 8 M ME Holy	Family
3 729 ISAAC	JUBRAN 					9:55 21 8 M ME Holy	Family
4 717 LUIS	ALEJANDRO 				10:12 29 7 M ME Holy	Family
5 720 DYLAN	DELGADO 				10:13 31 8 M ME Holy	Family
6 722 RODRIGO	DELGADO 				10:27 38 6 M ME Holy	Family
7 735 NATHAN	PERRY 				10:56 51 5 M ME Holy	Family

Team	Name:	ST	JOSEPH
Team	Score:	109

1 539 JACOB	TARANTELLI 					9:08 9 8 M ME St	Joseph
2 525 T.J.	FROST 					9:19 11 6 M ME St	Joseph
3 528 JONATHAN	GUPTON 				10:07 26 8 M ME St	Joseph
4 538 MATT	SPARKS 				10:13 30 6 M ME St	Joseph
5 529 THOMAS	HEBERT 				10:15 33 8 M ME St	Joseph
6 520 JACOB	CHATTIN 				11:01 55 8 M ME St	Joseph
7 516 NICOLAS	ADAIR 				11:45 64 8 M ME St	Joseph

Team	Name:	ST.	PAULS	BEACH
Team	Score:	144

1 223 S.P.	MORRISSEY 					9:03 7 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
2 215 JACK	ELFLEIN 				10:06 25 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
3 212 NOLAN	BEENEN 				10:08 27 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
4 222 NOAH	KALLIVAYALIL 				10:19 35 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
5 230 ALEX	SHANNAHAN 				10:53 50 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
6 225 GRANT	POPP 				10:59 53 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach

Team	Name:	PALMER
Team	Score:	157

1 822 JACOBO	PEREZ-ANDERSON 					8:58 5 8 M ME Palmer
2 817 HENRY	LATTA 				10:01 22 6 M ME Palmer



3 818 MATTHEW	LEITHEISER 				10:05 24 6 M ME Palmer
4 821 ZAKARY	MCLEOD 				10:52 49 8 M ME Palmer
5 819 NICHOLAS	LEITHEISER 				11:07 57 6 M ME Palmer

Team	Name:	CHRIST	THE	KING
Team	Score:	159

1 633 SEBASTIAN	ORTIZ 					9:23 12 8 M ME Christ	the	King
2 637 TORIN	SAPP 					9:37 16 7 M ME Christ	the	King
3 627 DIEGO	DIONISIO 				10:03 23 7 M ME Christ	the	King
4 623 AIDAN	ARAYA-WOLFF 				10:58 52 8 M ME Christ	the	King
5 624 JUDE	ARTEAGA 				11:05 56 8 M ME Christ	the	King
6 630 MATTHEW	HILDRETH 				12:32 68 8 M ME Christ	the	King
7 636 JULIAN	RUMFELT 				13:03 70 6 M ME Christ	the	King

Team	Name:	SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
Team	Score:	163

1 328 JOHN	CRATEM 					9:50 19 8 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
2 330 EMORY	DILTS 				10:10 28 5 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
3 345 YOUSIF	SAFAR 				10:21 36 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
4 324 DREW	BASS 				10:30 39 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
5 342 BLAINE	PARRY 				10:34 41 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
6 344 MILES	RIVERA 				11:35 63 6 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
7 332 JACK	FARHOUD 				11:57 65 5 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School

Team	Name:	CATHEDRAL	PARISH
Team	Score:	191

1 978 NOAH	KUREK 					9:53 20 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish
2 965 ASHTON	AKAM 				10:15 32 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish
3 974 JOSEPH	GAROFALO 				10:43 45 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
4 973 ZACHARY	FOX 				10:46 46 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
5 976 CHASE	JAUMOT 				10:50 48 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
6 980 JAKE	RAUME 				11:18 60 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
7 970 VONN	DELAMARENS 				11:34 62 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish

Team	Name:	SEAS
Team	Score:	205



1 187 RYAN	MILLER 					9:47 18 8 M ME SEAS
2 181 CHRISTIAN	BAEZA 				10:25 37 5 M ME SEAS
3 184 NATHANIEL	KES 				10:32 40 7 M ME SEAS
4 189 J.J.	SANCHEZ 				10:38 43 5 M ME SEAS
5 182 ANDREW	COSTA 				12:18 67 6 M ME SEAS
6 190 SAMVEL	ZATIKYAN 				12:57 69 7 M ME SEAS
7 191 SPARTAK	ZATIKYAN 				13:08 72 6 M ME SEAS

Team	Name:	SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
Team	Score:	213

1 426 CASEY	CUPIT 					9:26 13 7 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
2 432 SAM	RABON 				10:18 34 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
3 423 JOSH	CHIBBARO 				10:48 47 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
4 431 HIL	MONTY 				11:09 58 7 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
5 436 JAKE	TATTERSALL 				11:19 61 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
6 421 BRADEN	CASTIGLIA 				12:14 66 6 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio

Team	Name:	BLESSED	TRINITY
Team	Score:	249

1 1520 DOMINIC	NOTO 					9:38 17 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity
2 1523 LUCAS	ROZO 				10:34 42 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity
3 1519 JACKSON	GEIST 				11:01 54 5 M ME Blessed	Trinity
4 1521 NOLAN	PAREDES 				11:12 59 5 M ME Blessed	Trinity
5 1514 ALLAN	BUSTOS 	10:22:58 77 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity

Team	Name:	ST.	PAULS	RIVERSIDE
Team	Score:	337

1 1604 WILL	RICHARDSON 				10:39 44 7 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
2 1605 MURPHY	LALLY 				13:07 71 7 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
3 1602 JOHN	POSEY 				13:10 73 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
4 1603 JAMES	REGISTER 				14:06 74 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
5 1606 JOSHUA	PARLIMENT 				14:53 75 5 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
6 1601 HAYDON	BRAY 				15:28 76 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside

Division;	ME



Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						25				ASSUMPTION
		2						90				HOLY	FAMILY
		3					109				ST	JOSEPH
		4					144				ST.	PAULS	BEACH
		5					157				PALMER
		6					159				CHRIST	THE	KING
		7					163				SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
		8					191				CATHEDRAL	PARISH
		9					205				SEAS
	10					213				SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
	11					249				BLESSED	TRINITY
	12					337				ST.	PAULS	RIVERSIDE

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
RESURRECTION

Division:	FV
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Gender Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	ASSUMPTION
Team	Score:	15

1 14 CLARE	COYLE 					6:16 1 6 F FV Assumption
2 23 MARY	MCMAHAN 					6:18 2 8 F FV Assumption
3 1 SHELBY	ABINSAY 					6:36 3 8 F FV Assumption
4 33 GRACE	PETRE 					6:39 4 7 F FV Assumption
5 25 MARY	MELVILLE 					6:42 5 7 F FV Assumption
6 31 SOPHIA	PARRY 					6:57 8 8 F FV Assumption
7 39 CLAUDIA	STOCKARD 					7:01 9 6 F FV Assumption

Team	Name:	SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
Team	Score:	62

1 407 SOPHIA	JOOS 					6:56 7 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
2 418 BRIDGET	SUTTER 					7:03 10 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
3 413 JULIA	RABON 					7:16 12 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio



4 415 ADDY	REVELS 					7:25 16 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
5 417 NATAIE	STISSER 					7:27 17 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
6 408 LILY	LUPINSKI 					7:32 20 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
7 411 MAYA	MILES 					7:42 24 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio

Team	Name:	CHRIST	THE	KING
Team	Score:	116

1 615 JULIE	MEEHAN 					7:06 11 5 F FV Christ	the	King
2 618 MAYA	RECKERS 					7:23 14 6 F FV Christ	the	King
3 610 ELIZABETH	HARDEN 					7:45 26 5 F FV Christ	the	King
4 621 KAITLYN	WEBB 					8:20 32 5 F FV Christ	the	King
5 603 ISABELLA	DE	MENDOZA 					8:22 33 5 F FV Christ	the	King
6 601 MONICA	ALRAHEB 					8:31 38 6 F FV Christ	the	King
7 605 EMMANUELLA	ESSIEN 					8:52 47 7 F FV Christ	the	King

Team	Name:	HOLY	FAMILY
Team	Score:	130

1 702 CLAIRE	DRAKE 					7:18 13 5 F FV Holy	Family
2 706 EMMA	LEAHY 					7:43 25 7 F FV Holy	Family
3 716 ANDREA	VINAS 					7:46 27 7 F FV Holy	Family
4 705 ISABELLA	LAUER-BAEZ 					7:48 28 8 F FV Holy	Family
5 710 MIKAYLA	SAMAAN 					8:29 37 5 F FV Holy	Family
6 713 MADDIE	SWAN 				12:09 56 5 F FV Holy	Family

Team	Name:	ST.	PAULS	BEACH
Team	Score:	137

1 210 LAUREN	WEIKEL 					7:24 15 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
2 203 CAILEY	CLANCY 					7:30 19 5 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
3 211 JORDAN	ZEHNDER 					7:35 21 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
4 206 ELLA	NORLANDER 					8:29 36 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
5 202 ISABELLE	CAREY 					8:48 46 6 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
6 204 MILLER	GRANDY 					8:56 49 6 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach

Team	Name:	PALMER
Team	Score:	167

1 810 RAMEY	NEACE 					7:40 23 5 F FV Palmer



2 804 NATALIE	CONWAY 					8:16 31 6 F FV Palmer
3 809 RYAN	MURPHY 					8:23 34 5 F FV Palmer
4 814 VERONICA	WISE 					8:33 39 6 F FV Palmer
5 812 ABIGAIL	VITELLO 					8:34 40 7 F FV Palmer

Team	Name:	SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
Team	Score:	174

1 317 AVYREE	SAKOVICH 					6:54 6 7 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
2 310 ADRIANNA	GJERGI 					7:49 29 8 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
3 319 OLIVIA	WAKEFIELD 					8:28 35 7 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
4 314 GABBY	NADDAF 					9:04 51 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
5 315 HOLLAND	OPDYCKE 					9:10 53 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
6 311 MARIANNA	HERNANDEZ 					9:55 54 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
7 304 ANNIE	BROPHIE 					9:58 55 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School

Team	Name:	CATHEDRAL	PARISH
Team	Score:	174

1 960 OLIVIA	(LIV)	MIGIANO 					7:29 18 7 F FV Cathedral	Parish
2 961 MARA	MOTLEY 					7:39 22 7 F FV Cathedral	Parish
3 964 AMELIA	SNODGRASS 					8:38 42 5 F FV Cathedral	Parish
4 958 HAYLEIGH	HARTLEY 					8:41 44 6 F FV Cathedral	Parish
5 962 AUDRY	ORLESKIE 					8:53 48 8 F FV Cathedral	Parish

Team	Name:	BLESSED	TRINITY
Team	Score:	209

1 1504 IZABELLA	HURST 					7:54 30 6 F FV Blessed	Trinity
2 1505 MAXINE	LIBRERO 					8:36 41 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
3 1513 SALOME	VON	ROSEN 					8:40 43 6 F FV Blessed	Trinity
4 1503 VALERIA	HERNANDEZ 					8:47 45 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
5 1506 LENSIE	MATURAN 					8:58 50 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
6 1508 NIDHI	PATEL 					9:07 52 7 F FV Blessed	Trinity

Division;	FV



Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						15				ASSUMPTION
		2						62				SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
		3					116				CHRIST	THE	KING
		4					130				HOLY	FAMILY
		5					137				ST.	PAULS	BEACH
		6					167				PALMER
		7					174				SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
		8					174				CATHEDRAL	PARISH
		9					209				BLESSED	TRINITY

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
ST	JOSEPH
SEAS
SACRED	HEART
RESURRECTION

Division:	MV
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Gender Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
Team	Score:	47

1 428 ALEX	FETYKO 					5:45 2 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
2 422 JAKE	CHIBBARO 					6:01 5 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
3 427 CAMERON	CUPIT 					6:04 6 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
4 420 BRADY	BLESS 					6:06 7 5 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
5 429 JAIDEN	LUNDELL 					6:52 27 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
6 430 JD	LUPINSKI 					7:03 33 5 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
7 435 JACOB	STISSER 					7:09 37 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio

Team	Name:	ASSUMPTION
Team	Score:	53

1 57 COLLIN	JASPER 					5:53 3 7 M MV Assumption
2 76 ISMAEL	PEREZ 					6:10 9 8 M MV Assumption
3 71 CODY	MORGAN 					6:18 12 7 M MV Assumption
4 83 LUKE	SHEFFIELD 					6:21 14 7 M MV Assumption



5 9 JAMES	BISHOP 					6:22 15 7 M MV Assumption
6 84 BARRIE	SNYDER 					6:24 17 7 M MV Assumption
7 72 CLEM	NELSON 					6:33 23 5 M MV Assumption

Team	Name:	ST.	PAULS	BEACH
Team	Score:	59

1 226 NICK	RUEN 					5:41 1 8 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
2 219 TY	JANSEN 					6:08 8 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
3 214 STERLING	DELEGAL 					6:20 13 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
4 213 NASH	BEENEN 					6:23 16 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
5 218 GARRETT	HOLLOWAY 					6:30 21 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
6 227 ALEX	RUSSELL 					6:32 22 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
7 216 ZANE	HARPER 					6:37 24 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach

Team	Name:	ST	JOSEPH
Team	Score:	155

1 519 ANDRES	CASTRO 					6:28 20 8 M MV St	Joseph
2 531 JACK	LIUZZO 					6:50 26 5 M MV St	Joseph
3 527 RYAN	GUERNICK 					6:54 28 5 M MV St	Joseph
4 522 CIARAN	CLARKE 					7:15 40 5 M MV St	Joseph
5 533 JONAH	MOORHOUSE 					7:17 41 8 M MV St	Joseph
6 535 CONNOR	MURPHY 					7:25 45 8 M MV St	Joseph
7 524 JOSEPH	DIONNE 					7:26 46 5 M MV St	Joseph

Team	Name:	CATHEDRAL	PARISH
Team	Score:	160

1 969 CURREN	BURKELY 					6:26 19 6 M MV Cathedral	Parish
2 967 JONAH	ARNOLD 					6:57 29 7 M MV Cathedral	Parish
3 971 LIAM	DOUGHERTY 					6:59 31 6 M MV Cathedral	Parish
4 975 SONNY	GRIFFIN 					7:12 39 5 M MV Cathedral	Parish
5 977 DEREK	KENNERSON 					7:19 42 7 M MV Cathedral	Parish
6 972 KICKER	FIOLEK 					7:20 43 8 M MV Cathedral	Parish
7 981 AARON	SNOODGRASS 					7:22 44 8 M MV Cathedral	Parish

Team	Name:	SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
Team	Score:	163



1 333 WILL	GARFIELD 					5:56 4 8 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
2 336 ZACH	JONES 					6:25 18 7 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
3 339 RIDER	MCMURRY 					7:06 34 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
4 329 THOMAS	CRATEM 					7:57 52 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
5 340 PADRAIG	NEWMAN 					8:11 55 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
6 343 BEN	POIRRIER 					8:18 57 7 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
7 322 CHRISTOPHER	AKEL 					8:22 59 8 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School

Team	Name:	HOLY	FAMILY
Team	Score:	176

1 725 WILL	FREY 					6:41 25 6 M MV Holy	Family
2 719 BLAZE	BRANNON 					6:58 30 8 M MV Holy	Family
3 738 ALEJANDRO	VINAS 					7:07 35 6 M MV Holy	Family
4 736 NOEL	PULICOTTIL 					7:10 38 6 M MV Holy	Family
5 737 JOHN	SYLA 					7:40 48 6 M MV Holy	Family
6 739 ALEX	YALCH 					7:46 49 7 M MV Holy	Family
7 718 ANTONIO	ALICEA 					7:53 50 7 M MV Holy	Family

Team	Name:	CHRIST	THE	KING
Team	Score:	211

1 635 JEREMY	RECKERS 					6:17 11 7 M MV Christ	the	King
2 629 LORENZO	ESPINOZA 					7:01 32 5 M MV Christ	the	King
3 625 ZANE	BALTZ 					8:00 53 5 M MV Christ	the	King
4 632 DAVID	MARTINEZ 					8:05 54 6 M MV Christ	the	King
5 638 JACOB	SHASHY 					8:56 61 6 M MV Christ	the	King

Team	Name:	SACRED	HEART
Team	Score:	241

1 1216 KENETH	RAY	SANTONIL 					6:15 10 8 M MV Sacred	Heart
2 1210 JACOB	ACREE 					7:53 51 6 M MV Sacred	Heart
3 1211 KORBIN	BELK 					8:21 58 5 M MV Sacred	Heart
4 1215 MICHAEL	PRINCE 					8:24 60 6 M MV Sacred	Heart
5 1212 RAY	EDMOND 					9:03 62 7 M MV Sacred	Heart

Team	Name:	PALMER
Team	Score:	266



1 825 ALBY	TOTO 					7:08 36 5 M MV Palmer
2 823 DECKER	STOKES 					7:33 47 8 M MV Palmer
3 815 OLIVER	CARSON 					8:17 56 5 M MV Palmer
4 824 SAWYER	TART 					9:11 63 5 M MV Palmer
5 826 EVAN	TUTTLE 				10:43 64 5 M MV Palmer

Division;	MV

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						47				SAN	JUAN	DEL	RIO
		2						53				ASSUMPTION
		3						59				ST.	PAULS	BEACH
		4					155				ST	JOSEPH
		5					160				CATHEDRAL	PARISH
		6					163				SAN	JOSE	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL
		7					176				HOLY	FAMILY
		8					211				CHRIST	THE	KING
		9					241				SACRED	HEART
	10					266				PALMER

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
BLESSED	TRINITY
SEAS
ST.	MATHEWS

Race	1	OVERALL
	Division:	FE
	Position Bib	# Name Total GenderGender Division Team	Name
	1 176 AREVIC	MIRIJANYAN 					9:17 8 F FE SEAS
	2 414 EMMA	REVELS 					9:34 7 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
	3 803 SOPHIA	BUSHKELL 					9:40 5 F FE Palmer
	4 16 LUCREZIA	GOWDY 					9:46 5 F FE Assumption



	5 318 STELLA	SHAW 					9:53 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	6 30 RACHEL	OSSI 					9:57 8 F FE Assumption
	7 208 NINA	STOUFFER 				10:03 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
	8 43 ABBY	WHITCOMB 				10:06 8 F FE Assumption
	9 170 PAIGE	BRAMMER 				10:18 5 F FE SEAS
	10 11 GRAE	CAMERLENGO 				10:19 7 F FE Assumption
	11 307 SOPHIE	CRATEM 				10:23 6 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	12 503 KAITLYN	FROST 				10:28 8 F FE St	Joseph
	13 320 IZABELLE	YOUNG 				10:32 8 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	14 301 HOPE	ALEXANDER 				10:34 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	15 175 EVANNE	MILLER 				10:38 5 F FE SEAS
	16 2 TAYLOR	ALLIGOOD 				10:39 7 F FE Assumption
	17 177 YEVA	MIRIJANYAN 				10:42 6 F FE SEAS
	18 708 ABIGAIL	MILKES 				10:47 7 F FE Holy	Family
	19 703 LEA	EL	HAJJ 				10:49 6 F FE Holy	Family
	20 704 ZOEY	GOODWIN 				10:51 7 F FE Holy	Family
	21 802 ISABELLA	BUSHKELL 				10:52 8 F FE Palmer
	22 207 DELANEY	RIGGSBEE 				11:01 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
	23 305 CAMERON	CLIFFORD 				11:03 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	24 7 SCARLET	BAKKAR 				11:05 7 F FE Assumption
	25 811 ANTONIA	PEREZ-ANDERSON 				11:10 6 F FE Palmer
	26 209 LINDSEY	TRENT 				11:14 8 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
	27 28 EMORY	NELSON 				11:16 6 F FE Assumption
	28 956 CAMERON	GROOME 				11:19 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	29 506 ISABELLA	HUTCHINS 				11:22 6 F FE St	Joseph
	30 205 ALEXIS	HOLMES 				11:24 6 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
	31 711 HANNAH	SCHNELLBACHER 				11:26 6 F FE Holy	Family
	32 714 AMELIA	THIEMAN 				11:27 8 F FE Holy	Family
	33 701 EMILY	DRAKE 				11:30 7 F FE Holy	Family
	34 963 ELIN	SANBORN 				11:32 6 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	35 412 ISABELLA	MILLER 				11:52 8 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
	36 955 GRACE	GOODWIN 				11:53 8 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	37 308 PATTY	ELMORE 				11:56 8 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	38 801 AVERIE	BRANNIGAN 				12:01 8 F FE Palmer
	39 712 KELLY	SULLIVAN 				12:06 7 F FE Holy	Family
	40 1501 NAYLIM	ANDREWS 				12:10 5 F FE Blessed	Trinity



	41 1510 SELINA	PEREZ 				12:18 8 F FE Blessed	Trinity
	42 174 ISABELLA	GOMEZ 				12:19 5 F FE SEAS
	43 201 ELLA	AVERITT 				12:21 7 F FE St.	Pauls	Beach
	44 303 CHARLOTTE	BRESSLER 				12:24 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	45 953 KAELEY	EINHUESRER 				12:26 8 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	46 1507 ZOE	PAPET 				12:28 6 F FE Blessed	Trinity
	47 807 JENNIFER	GRIGGS 				12:41 8 F FE Palmer
	48 512 ACELINE	MANGANTI 				12:42 7 F FE St	Joseph
	49 1204 GABRIELLA	MICHAEL 				12:45 5 F FE Sacred	Heart
	50 707 HALEY	MCCOY 				12:48 8 F FE Holy	Family
	51 606 AVA	FRATTLE 				12:49 6 F FE Christ	the	King
	52 1502 NATALIA	BUSTOS 				12:55 6 F FE Blessed	Trinity
	53 1319 TABREYA	WRIGHT 				12:58 5 F FE Resurrection
	54 616 MALIA	PALENIK 				13:12 8 F FE Christ	the	King
	55 604 ISABELLE	DIONISIO 				13:17 6 F FE Christ	the	King
	56 1206 REBECCA	RANDALL 				13:21 6 F FE Sacred	Heart
	57 507 ASHLEY	KADI 				13:23 7 F FE St	Joseph
	58 952 ELLA	DELLBRUGGE 				13:25 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	59 312 EMMA	LEA 				13:26 7 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	60 957 CATHERINE	HARDY 				13:28 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	61 404 CLARE	COFFEY 				13:30 5 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
	62 808 EMMA	JABOUR 				13:33 7 F FE Palmer
	63 419 REBECCA	TATTERSALL 				13:40 6 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
	64 514 VALERIE	VALDIVIA 				13:43 7 F FE St	Joseph
	65 313 MAURA	MADIGAN 				13:45 6 F FE San	Jose	Catholic	School
	66 504 GRACE	GARDNER 				14:08 6 F FE St	Joseph
	67 1607 ELLIE	CARDOZO 				14:28 6 F FE St.	Pauls	Riverside
	68 406 KATE	GLIDEWELL 				14:35 5 F FE San	Juan	Del	Rio
	69 1208 ASHLEY	SANTONIL 				14:38 8 F FE Sacred	Heart
	70 607 MALLORY	FRATTLE 				14:40 7 F FE Christ	the	King
	71 805 CAROLINE	GIEHRL 				14:46 8 F FE Palmer
	72 620 ABIGAIL	SWAIN 				16:19 7 F FE Christ	the	King
	73 613 ELIORA	KPESSOU 				16:21 7 F FE Christ	the	King
	74 508 AVA	LAVALLEE 				16:25 5 F FE St	Joseph
	75 505 KYLIE	GUERNICK 				16:28 8 F FE St	Joseph
	76 1309 GABI	JOHNSON 				18:08 7 F FE Resurrection



	77 1203 LEXIS	LOPEZ 				18:23 6 F FE Sacred	Heart
	78 1201 MARGRETH	GAGNI 				18:34 5 F FE Sacred	Heart
	79 1316 TYLER	STEIN 				19:32 6 F FE Resurrection
	80 612 LAILA	JEAN-BART 				19:34 8 F FE Christ	the	King
	81 622 REGAN	YATES 				19:42 8 F FE Christ	the	King
	82 1318 ISABELLA	VU 				21:06 7 F FE Resurrection
	83 959 CALI	LENNON 	11:08:35 7 F FE Cathedral	Parish
	
	Division:	ME
	Position Bib	# Name Total GenderGender Division Team	Name
	1 67 DREW	MCATEE 					8:26 8 M ME Assumption
	2 90 ZACH	WAGNER 					8:34 8 M ME Assumption
	3 728 ALEX	JUBRAN 					8:52 8 M ME Holy	Family
	4 49 CARSON	COPE 					8:52 6 M ME Assumption
	5 822 JACOBO	PEREZ-ANDERSON 					8:58 8 M ME Palmer
	6 723 JOE	EL	HAJJ 					9:00 8 M ME Holy	Family
	7 223 S.P.	MORRISSEY 					9:03 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	8 53 WALLACE	GRISSETT 					9:05 8 M ME Assumption
	9 539 JACOB	TARANTELLI 					9:08 8 M ME St	Joseph
	10 91 GORDON	WHITCOMB 					9:09 6 M ME Assumption
	11 525 T.J.	FROST 					9:19 6 M ME St	Joseph
	12 633 SEBASTIAN	ORTIZ 					9:23 8 M ME Christ	the	King
	13 426 CASEY	CUPIT 					9:26 7 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	14 78 WILL	PETRE 					9:29 8 M ME Assumption
	15 89 CODY	TUCKER 					9:36 7 M ME Assumption
	16 637 TORIN	SAPP 					9:37 7 M ME Christ	the	King
	17 1520 DOMINIC	NOTO 					9:38 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity
	18 52 BRYCE	DAVIS 					9:43 8 M ME Assumption
	19 187 RYAN	MILLER 					9:47 8 M ME SEAS
	20 328 JOHN	CRATEM 					9:50 8 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	21 978 NOAH	KUREK 					9:53 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	22 729 ISAAC	JUBRAN 					9:55 8 M ME Holy	Family
	23 51 ANTHONY	DAVIS 					9:57 8 M ME Assumption
	24 817 HENRY	LATTA 				10:01 6 M ME Palmer
	25 627 DIEGO	DIONISIO 				10:03 7 M ME Christ	the	King
	26 818 MATTHEW	LEITHEISER 				10:05 6 M ME Palmer



	27 215 JACK	ELFLEIN 				10:06 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	28 528 JONATHAN	GUPTON 				10:07 8 M ME St	Joseph
	29 212 NOLAN	BEENEN 				10:08 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	30 330 EMORY	DILTS 				10:10 5 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	31 717 LUIS	ALEJANDRO 				10:12 7 M ME Holy	Family
	32 538 MATT	SPARKS 				10:13 6 M ME St	Joseph
	33 720 DYLAN	DELGADO 				10:13 8 M ME Holy	Family
	34 965 ASHTON	AKAM 				10:15 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	35 529 THOMAS	HEBERT 				10:15 8 M ME St	Joseph
	36 432 SAM	RABON 				10:18 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	37 222 NOAH	KALLIVAYALIL 				10:19 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	38 345 YOUSIF	SAFAR 				10:21 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	39 181 CHRISTIAN	BAEZA 				10:25 5 M ME SEAS
	40 722 RODRIGO	DELGADO 				10:27 6 M ME Holy	Family
	41 324 DREW	BASS 				10:30 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	42 184 NATHANIEL	KES 				10:32 7 M ME SEAS
	43 342 BLAINE	PARRY 				10:34 7 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	44 1523 LUCAS	ROZO 				10:34 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity
	45 189 J.J.	SANCHEZ 				10:38 5 M ME SEAS
	46 1604 WILL	RICHARDSON 				10:39 7 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	47 974 JOSEPH	GAROFALO 				10:43 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	48 973 ZACHARY	FOX 				10:46 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	49 423 JOSH	CHIBBARO 				10:48 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	50 976 CHASE	JAUMOT 				10:50 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	51 821 ZAKARY	MCLEOD 				10:52 8 M ME Palmer
	52 230 ALEX	SHANNAHAN 				10:53 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	53 735 NATHAN	PERRY 				10:56 5 M ME Holy	Family
	54 623 AIDAN	ARAYA-WOLFF 				10:58 8 M ME Christ	the	King
	55 225 GRANT	POPP 				10:59 8 M ME St.	Pauls	Beach
	56 1519 JACKSON	GEIST 				11:01 5 M ME Blessed	Trinity
	57 520 JACOB	CHATTIN 				11:01 8 M ME St	Joseph
	58 724 JOHN	ELIAS 				11:04 6 M ME Holy	Family
	59 624 JUDE	ARTEAGA 				11:05 8 M ME Christ	the	King
	60 819 NICHOLAS	LEITHEISER 				11:07 6 M ME Palmer
	61 431 HIL	MONTY 				11:09 7 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	62 1521 NOLAN	PAREDES 				11:12 5 M ME Blessed	Trinity



	63 980 JAKE	RAUME 				11:18 7 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	64 436 JAKE	TATTERSALL 				11:19 8 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	65 970 VONN	DELAMARENS 				11:34 6 M ME Cathedral	Parish
	66 344 MILES	RIVERA 				11:35 6 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	67 516 NICOLAS	ADAIR 				11:45 8 M ME St	Joseph
	68 332 JACK	FARHOUD 				11:57 5 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	69 334 BRADLEY	GIDDENS 				12:04 6 M ME San	Jose	Catholic	School
	70 421 BRADEN	CASTIGLIA 				12:14 6 M ME San	Juan	Del	Rio
	71 182 ANDREW	COSTA 				12:18 6 M ME SEAS
	72 630 MATTHEW	HILDRETH 				12:32 8 M ME Christ	the	King
	73 190 SAMVEL	ZATIKYAN 				12:57 7 M ME SEAS
	74 1322 DEVHARAH	DAMAS 				12:58 5 M ME Resurrection
	75 636 JULIAN	RUMFELT 				13:03 6 M ME Christ	the	King
	76 1605 MURPHY	LALLY 				13:07 7 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	77 191 SPARTAK	ZATIKYAN 				13:08 6 M ME SEAS
	78 1602 JOHN	POSEY 				13:10 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	79 639 CAMDEN	THORNTON 				13:52 7 M ME Christ	the	King
	80 634 CARLTON	PAYNE 				13:55 7 M ME Christ	the	King
	81 1603 JAMES	REGISTER 				14:06 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	82 626 JACOB	BERENGOITS 				14:44 7 M ME Christ	the	King
	83 1606 JOSHUA	PARLIMENT 				14:53 5 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	84 1601 HAYDON	BRAY 				15:28 6 M ME St.	Pauls	Riverside
	85 1321 ZACHARY	CRUTCHFIELD 				17:32 5 M ME Resurrection
	86 1326 BEN	KUNZ 				18:58 6 M ME Resurrection
	87 1514 ALLAN	BUSTOS 	10:22:58 8 M ME Blessed	Trinity
	88 734 LEWIS	PERRY 	11:35:12 8 M ME Holy	Family
	89 66 JOHN	MICHEAL	MCATEE 	11:36:17 5 M ME Assumption
	
	Division:	FV
	Position Bib	# Name Total GenderGender Division Team	Name
	1 14 CLARE	COYLE 					6:16 6 F FV Assumption
	2 23 MARY	MCMAHAN 					6:18 8 F FV Assumption
	3 1 SHELBY	ABINSAY 					6:36 8 F FV Assumption
	4 33 GRACE	PETRE 					6:39 7 F FV Assumption
	5 25 MARY	MELVILLE 					6:42 7 F FV Assumption
	6 317 AVYREE	SAKOVICH 					6:54 7 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School



	7 407 SOPHIA	JOOS 					6:56 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	8 31 SOPHIA	PARRY 					6:57 8 F FV Assumption
	9 39 CLAUDIA	STOCKARD 					7:01 6 F FV Assumption
	10 418 BRIDGET	SUTTER 					7:03 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	11 615 JULIE	MEEHAN 					7:06 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	12 41 MALLORY	SWAIN 					7:07 6 F FV Assumption
	13 12 AVA	CHARBONEAU 					7:09 6 F FV Assumption
	14 15 CECILIA	FANNIN 					7:11 6 F FV Assumption
	15 24 ABBY	MEASOR 					7:13 8 F FV Assumption
	16 17 JORDAN	HASSAN 					7:15 7 F FV Assumption
	17 413 JULIA	RABON 					7:16 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	18 702 CLAIRE	DRAKE 					7:18 5 F FV Holy	Family
	19 618 MAYA	RECKERS 					7:23 6 F FV Christ	the	King
	20 210 LAUREN	WEIKEL 					7:24 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	21 415 ADDY	REVELS 					7:25 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	22 417 NATAIE	STISSER 					7:27 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	23 960 OLIVIA	(LIV)	MIGIANO 					7:29 7 F FV Cathedral	Parish
	24 203 CAILEY	CLANCY 					7:30 5 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	25 408 LILY	LUPINSKI 					7:32 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	26 211 JORDAN	ZEHNDER 					7:35 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	27 961 MARA	MOTLEY 					7:39 7 F FV Cathedral	Parish
	28 810 RAMEY	NEACE 					7:40 5 F FV Palmer
	29 411 MAYA	MILES 					7:42 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	30 706 EMMA	LEAHY 					7:43 7 F FV Holy	Family
	31 610 ELIZABETH	HARDEN 					7:45 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	32 716 ANDREA	VINAS 					7:46 7 F FV Holy	Family
	33 705 ISABELLA	LAUER-BAEZ 					7:48 8 F FV Holy	Family
	34 310 ADRIANNA	GJERGI 					7:49 8 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	35 19 DAVIS	JOHNSON 					7:51 6 F FV Assumption
	36 22 ELIZABETH	LUMPKIN 					7:52 6 F FV Assumption
	37 1504 IZABELLA	HURST 					7:54 6 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	38 21 EMMA	LAWRENCE 					7:59 6 F FV Assumption
	39 38 KALIA	SMITH 					8:06 8 F FV Assumption
	40 5 KATE	BAILEY 					8:10 8 F FV Assumption
	41 8 SIENA	BAKKAR 					8:13 5 F FV Assumption
	42 34 SHELBY	ROBINSON 					8:14 5 F FV Assumption



	43 804 NATALIE	CONWAY 					8:16 6 F FV Palmer
	44 409 MARIA	MANKIN 					8:17 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	45 405 ISABELLA	FARHAT 					8:19 7 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	46 621 KAITLYN	WEBB 					8:20 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	47 603 ISABELLA	DE	MENDOZA 					8:22 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	48 809 RYAN	MURPHY 					8:23 5 F FV Palmer
	49 513 NATALIA	SMOLARSKI 					8:24 6 F FV St	Joseph
	50 410 ELIZABETH	MCANALLY 					8:24 8 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	51 37 KAMEA	SMITH 					8:25 5 F FV Assumption
	52 319 OLIVIA	WAKEFIELD 					8:28 7 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	53 206 ELLA	NORLANDER 					8:29 7 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	54 710 MIKAYLA	SAMAAN 					8:29 5 F FV Holy	Family
	55 27 CLAIRE	NANCE 					8:30 5 F FV Assumption
	56 601 MONICA	ALRAHEB 					8:31 6 F FV Christ	the	King
	57 814 VERONICA	WISE 					8:33 6 F FV Palmer
	58 812 ABIGAIL	VITELLO 					8:34 7 F FV Palmer
	59 1505 MAXINE	LIBRERO 					8:36 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	60 26 ALLISON	MILONAS 					8:37 5 F FV Assumption
	61 964 AMELIA	SNODGRASS 					8:38 5 F FV Cathedral	Parish
	62 403 CATHERINE	COFFEY 					8:40 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	63 1513 SALOME	VON	ROSEN 					8:40 6 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	64 958 HAYLEIGH	HARTLEY 					8:41 6 F FV Cathedral	Parish
	65 20 BRIDGET	LAWRENCE 					8:46 5 F FV Assumption
	66 1503 VALERIA	HERNANDEZ 					8:47 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	67 202 ISABELLE	CAREY 					8:48 6 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	68 424 MIKAELE	HOULE 					8:50 6 F FV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	69 36 LINDSAY	SCHOENBERGER 					8:51 5 F FV Assumption
	70 605 EMMANUELLA	ESSIEN 					8:52 7 F FV Christ	the	King
	71 962 AUDRY	ORLESKIE 					8:53 8 F FV Cathedral	Parish
	72 617 CARMEN	PALENIK 					8:55 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	73 204 MILLER	GRANDY 					8:56 6 F FV St.	Pauls	Beach
	74 1506 LENSIE	MATURAN 					8:58 5 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	75 35 KAITLYN	SALZARULO 					9:02 8 F FV Assumption
	76 314 GABBY	NADDAF 					9:04 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	77 1508 NIDHI	PATEL 					9:07 7 F FV Blessed	Trinity
	78 315 HOLLAND	OPDYCKE 					9:10 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School



	79 171 KIRA	CASANE 					9:26 6 F FV SEAS
	80 1205 MAYA	NOSEK 					9:32 6 F FV Sacred	Heart
	81 502 MEIKA	FERTIL 					9:34 6 F FV St	Joseph
	82 609 ALEXIS	GRAVES 					9:46 6 F FV Christ	the	King
	83 4 MARY-JO	BAHRI 					9:51 8 F FV Assumption
	84 311 MARIANNA	HERNANDEZ 					9:55 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	85 304 ANNIE	BROPHIE 					9:58 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	86 40 ASHLEY	SULLO 					9:59 5 F FV Assumption
	87 44 AVA	WINKLER 				10:01 5 F FV Assumption
	88 316 ELLIE	POIRRIER 				10:04 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	89 306 FAITH	COOKSEY 				10:18 5 F FV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	90 3 JENNIFER	BAHRI 				10:41 5 F FV Assumption
	91 611 ISABEL	HILDRETH 				10:47 7 F FV Christ	the	King
	92 619 ABIGAIL	SATKOFF 				10:50 5 F FV Christ	the	King
	93 515 ANABELLA	VALDIVIA 				10:52 5 F FV St	Joseph
	94 10 KATIE	BREEN 				10:56 6 F FV Assumption
	95 42 MAGGIE	TRULL 				11:00 5 F FV Assumption
	96 32 MARCELA	PEREZ 				11:03 6 F FV Assumption
	97 510 JULIA	LE 				11:30 6 F FV St	Joseph
	98 713 MADDIE	SWAN 				12:09 5 F FV Holy	Family
	99 18 ELLA	JOHNSON 				12:50 5 F FV Assumption
	100 1207 NATALEE	RHODEN 				12:55 7 F FV Sacred	Heart
	101 1306 ANA	GIDDENS 				12:56 5 F FV Resurrection
	
	Division:	MV
	Position Bib	# Name Total GenderGender Division Team	Name
	1 226 NICK	RUEN 					5:41 8 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	2 428 ALEX	FETYKO 					5:45 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	3 57 COLLIN	JASPER 					5:53 7 M MV Assumption
	4 333 WILL	GARFIELD 					5:56 8 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	5 422 JAKE	CHIBBARO 					6:01 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	6 427 CAMERON	CUPIT 					6:04 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	7 420 BRADY	BLESS 					6:06 5 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	8 219 TY	JANSEN 					6:08 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	9 76 ISMAEL	PEREZ 					6:10 8 M MV Assumption
	10 1216 KENETH	RAY	SANTONIL 					6:15 8 M MV Sacred	Heart



	11 635 JEREMY	RECKERS 					6:17 7 M MV Christ	the	King
	12 71 CODY	MORGAN 					6:18 7 M MV Assumption
	13 214 STERLING	DELEGAL 					6:20 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	14 83 LUKE	SHEFFIELD 					6:21 7 M MV Assumption
	15 9 JAMES	BISHOP 					6:22 7 M MV Assumption
	16 213 NASH	BEENEN 					6:23 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	17 84 BARRIE	SNYDER 					6:24 7 M MV Assumption
	18 336 ZACH	JONES 					6:25 7 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	19 969 CURREN	BURKELY 					6:26 6 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	20 519 ANDRES	CASTRO 					6:28 8 M MV St	Joseph
	21 218 GARRETT	HOLLOWAY 					6:30 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	22 227 ALEX	RUSSELL 					6:32 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	23 72 CLEM	NELSON 					6:33 5 M MV Assumption
	24 75 SETH	PAULUS 					6:35 5 M MV Assumption
	25 47 DIEGO	AVILES 					6:36 8 M MV Assumption
	26 216 ZANE	HARPER 					6:37 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	27 55 PHILIP	HALE 					6:38 8 M MV Assumption
	28 62 COREY	LAYFIELD 					6:40 7 M MV Assumption
	29 725 WILL	FREY 					6:41 6 M MV Holy	Family
	30 228 NEIL	RUSSELL 					6:44 6 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	31 221 MICHAEL	KACHERGUS 					6:45 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	32 73 TY	OLIVER 					6:46 8 M MV Assumption
	33 87 QUINTIN	THOMPSON-DAVOLI 					6:47 8 M MV Assumption
	34 59 PEYTON	KIJEK 					6:48 6 M MV Assumption
	35 531 JACK	LIUZZO 					6:50 5 M MV St	Joseph
	36 429 JAIDEN	LUNDELL 					6:52 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	37 527 RYAN	GUERNICK 					6:54 5 M MV St	Joseph
	38 69 DAVIS	MCLAUCHLIN 					6:55 6 M MV Assumption
	39 967 JONAH	ARNOLD 					6:57 7 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	40 719 BLAZE	BRANNON 					6:58 8 M MV Holy	Family
	41 971 LIAM	DOUGHERTY 					6:59 6 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	42 45 CHRISTIAN	ALLIGOOD 					7:00 5 M MV Assumption
	43 220 STEVEN	JOLLY 					7:01 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	44 629 LORENZO	ESPINOZA 					7:01 5 M MV Christ	the	King
	45 232 BROOKS	UTTER 					7:03 7 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	46 430 JD	LUPINSKI 					7:03 5 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio



	47 339 RIDER	MCMURRY 					7:06 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	48 738 ALEJANDRO	VINAS 					7:07 6 M MV Holy	Family
	49 825 ALBY	TOTO 					7:08 5 M MV Palmer
	50 435 JACOB	STISSER 					7:09 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	51 736 NOEL	PULICOTTIL 					7:10 6 M MV Holy	Family
	52 975 SONNY	GRIFFIN 					7:12 5 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	53 425 JUSTIN	COX 					7:13 6 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	54 54 BEN	HALE 					7:15 6 M MV Assumption
	55 522 CIARAN	CLARKE 					7:15 5 M MV St	Joseph
	56 56 ALEX	IZNAGA 					7:15 6 M MV Assumption
	57 533 JONAH	MOORHOUSE 					7:17 8 M MV St	Joseph
	58 977 DEREK	KENNERSON 					7:19 7 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	59 972 KICKER	FIOLEK 					7:20 8 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	60 981 AARON	SNOODGRASS 					7:22 8 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	61 1522 AYUSH	PATEL 					7:24 5 M MV Blessed	Trinity
	62 535 CONNOR	MURPHY 					7:25 8 M MV St	Joseph
	63 524 JOSEPH	DIONNE 					7:26 5 M MV St	Joseph
	64 536 AIDEN	RYAN 					7:28 6 M MV St	Joseph
	65 439 HOLDEN	TOWNE 					7:28 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	66 58 WILL	JOHNSON 					7:29 5 M MV Assumption
	67 185 JEREMIAH	KES 					7:29 5 M MV SEAS
	68 61 CHARLIE	LAWRENCE 					7:30 8 M MV Assumption
	69 65 COOPER	LEWIS 					7:31 8 M MV Assumption
	70 823 DECKER	STOKES 					7:33 8 M MV Palmer
	71 224 DANIEL	PIERSZTEL 					7:35 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	72 440 MATTHEW	WARD 					7:37 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	73 88 JP	THORNTON 					7:39 7 M MV Assumption
	74 521 CONNOR	CHYLINSKI 					7:39 7 M MV St	Joseph
	75 737 JOHN	SYLA 					7:40 6 M MV Holy	Family
	76 517 JACOB	AKEL 					7:41 8 M MV St	Joseph
	77 82 LUKAS	SCHOENBERGER 					7:44 5 M MV Assumption
	78 739 ALEX	YALCH 					7:46 7 M MV Holy	Family
	79 979 NIKALOS	ORLESKIE 					7:48 7 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	80 81 JORDAN	ROBBIE 					7:49 8 M MV Assumption
	81 718 ANTONIO	ALICEA 					7:53 7 M MV Holy	Family
	82 1210 JACOB	ACREE 					7:53 6 M MV Sacred	Heart



	83 329 THOMAS	CRATEM 					7:57 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	84 233 OLLIE	WILKINSON 					7:58 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	85 625 ZANE	BALTZ 					8:00 5 M MV Christ	the	King
	86 70 AIDAN	MCMAHAN 					8:01 5 M MV Assumption
	87 63 EVAN	LEWIS 					8:04 6 M MV Assumption
	88 632 DAVID	MARTINEZ 					8:05 6 M MV Christ	the	King
	89 64 ALEX	LEWIS 					8:06 8 M MV Assumption
	90 46 NICK	AMICO 					8:07 6 M MV Assumption
	91 74 CAM	OLIVER 					8:08 8 M MV Assumption
	92 229 TRIPP	RUSSELL 					8:09 5 M MV St.	Pauls	Beach
	93 86 MARSHALL	THOMAS 					8:10 8 M MV Assumption
	94 340 PADRAIG	NEWMAN 					8:11 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	95 815 OLIVER	CARSON 					8:17 5 M MV Palmer
	96 343 BEN	POIRRIER 					8:18 7 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	97 1211 KORBIN	BELK 					8:21 5 M MV Sacred	Heart
	98 322 CHRISTOPHER	AKEL 					8:22 8 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	99 1215 MICHAEL	PRINCE 					8:24 6 M MV Sacred	Heart
	100 537 CONOR	SCHNITZIUS 					8:27 5 M MV St	Joseph
	101 85 RYAN	SOROKA 					8:32 8 M MV Assumption
	102 79 JONATHAN	PHILLIPS 					8:33 6 M MV Assumption
	103 523 JAKE	DENSON 					8:33 8 M MV St	Joseph
	104 434 JACK	SPAGNA 					8:43 5 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	105 968 MATTHEW	BORIE 					8:45 8 M MV Cathedral	Parish
	106 50 GUNNAR	DAVIDSON 					8:47 7 M MV Assumption
	107 1516 ALBERTO	DIAZ-REYES 					8:49 5 M MV Blessed	Trinity
	108 433 ADAM	SHALLEY 					8:50 7 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	109 326 LOGAN	BOYD 					8:50 8 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	110 437 KEVIN	THALLEMER 					8:55 8 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	111 438 MAX	THALLEMER 					8:55 6 M MV San	Juan	Del	Rio
	112 638 JACOB	SHASHY 					8:56 6 M MV Christ	the	King
	113 1212 RAY	EDMOND 					9:03 7 M MV Sacred	Heart
	114 1515 NOAH	DELEON 					9:04 6 M MV Blessed	Trinity
	115 1517 STEFANO	HERNANDEZ 					9:04 7 M MV Blessed	Trinity
	116 824 SAWYER	TART 					9:11 5 M MV Palmer
	117 188 DOMINIC	PUNTILLO 					9:16 5 M MV SEAS
	118 321 MATTHEW	AKEL 					9:18 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School



	119 338 COLE	MADDEN 					9:37 5 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	120 331 ERIK	DOBRIE 					9:42 7 M MV San	Jose	Catholic	School
	121 826 EVAN	TUTTLE 				10:43 5 M MV Palmer
	122 1011 DILLION	CARTER 	12:43:24 5 M MV St.	Mathews


